The Art of
Nutritional Cooking

FY e

Sl bom
el

Art of Nutritional Cooking, The
CEC, CCA, AAC, James Painter, PhD, RD Michael Baskette

Book Details

TITLE

Art of Nutritional Cooking, The
EDITION

3

AUTHOR

CEC, CCA, AAC, James Painter, PhD, RD Michael Baskette
PUBLISHER

Pearson India
PRINT PUB DATE
2008-09-30
EBOOK PUB DATE
N/A

LANGUAGE

English



PRINT ISBN
EBOOK

ISBN

9788131752142

PAGES

353

LC SUBJECT

HEADING LC CALL
NUMBER

DEWEY DECIMAL NUMBER
641.5

BISAC SUBJECT HEADINGS

Cooking
Nutrition

DOCUMENT TYPE

book

Description

Completely updated in a new edition. this unique book combines the experience of a
professional chef with the expertise of a registered dietitian, offering readers a valuable
guidebook/resource tool for preparing healthy food. The science of nutrition and the art of
cooking are fully integrated to illustrate the infinite possibilities of healthy cooking that achieves
quality in all areas of taste and customer satisfaction. A refreshing emphasis is placed on the
taste, and composition of nutritionally prepared foods.

Table of Contents

CHAPTER1
Discovering Food and Nutrition 1



CHAPTER 2
Nutritional Guidelines

CHAPTER 3
Carbohydrates

CHAPTER4
Proteins

CHAPTERS5
Lipids: Fats and Oils

CHAPTERG6
Vitamins

CHAPTER7
Minerals

CHAPTERS8
Health and Diet

CHAPTER9
Weight Control

CHAPTER 10

Serve Nutritionally Rich Foods
through Proper Selection, Handling,
and Cooking

CHAPTER 11
The Mechanics of Taste

CHAPTER 12
The Natural Flavor of Foods

CHAPTER 13
Building Recipes for Healthier Meals

CHAPTER 14
Menu Planning: Adding Nutritional
Choices

APPENDIX|
Wines for Cooking

13

43

69

87

103

137

165

177

197

217

229

251

277

301



APPENDIXII
An Anthology of the Most Generally

Used Herbs and Spices 305
APPENDIXII

Food Weights and Measures 313
Glossary 319
Index 321

Michael, Baskette, CEC, CCA, AAC, James Painter, PhD, RD. Art of Nutritional Cooking, The, Pearson India, 2008.
Created from nchmct on 2022-04-13 10:24:04.



