

## Art of Nutritional Cooking, The

CEC, CCA, AAC, James Painter, PhD, RD Michael Baskette

## **Book Details**

TITLE

Art of Nutritional Cooking, The

**EDITION** 

3

**AUTHOR** 

CEC, CCA, AAC, James Painter, PhD, RD Michael Baskette

**PUBLISHER** 

Pearson India

PRINT PUB DATE

2008-09-30

EBOOK PUB DATE

N/A

**LANGUAGE** 

English

**PRINT ISBN** 

**EBOOK** 

ISBN

9788131752142

**PAGES** 

353

LC SUBJECT

**HEADING LC CALL** 

**NUMBER** 

**DEWEY DECIMAL NUMBER** 

641.5

**BISAC SUBJECT HEADINGS** 

Cooking Nutrition

**DOCUMENT TYPE** 

book

## Description

Completely updated in a new edition. this unique book combines the experience of a professional chef with the expertise of a registered dietitian, offering readers a valuable guidebook/resource tool for preparing healthy food. The science of nutrition and the art of cooking are fully integrated to illustrate the infinite possibilities of healthy cooking that achieves quality in all areas of taste and customer satisfaction. A refreshing emphasis is placed on the taste, and composition of nutritionally prepared foods.

## Table of Contents

CHAPTER 1 **Discovering Food and Nutrition** 

CHAPTER 2 Nutritional Guidelines	13
CHAPTER 3 Carbohydrates	43
CHAPTER 4 Proteins	69
CHAPTER 5 Lipids: Fats and Oils	87
CHAPTER 6 Vitamins	103
CHAPTER 7 Minerals	137
CHAPTER 8 Health and Diet	165
CHAPTER 9 Weight Control	177
CHAPTER 10 Serve Nutritionally Rich Foods through Proper Selection, Handling, and Cooking	197
CHAPTER 11 The Mechanics of Taste	217
CHAPTER 12 The Natural Flavor of Foods	229
CHAPTER 13  Building Recipes for Healthier Meals	251
CHAPTER 14 Menu Planning: Adding Nutritional Choices	277
APPENDIX I Wines for Cooking	301

APPENDIX II An Anthology of the Most Generally Used Herbs and Spices	305
APPENDIX III Food Weights and Measures	313
Glossary	319
Index	321

Michael, Baskette, CEC, CCA, AAC, James Painter, PhD, RD. Art of Nutritional Cooking, The, Pearson India, 2008. Created from nchmct on 2022-04-13 10:24:04.